6/29/25, 2:23 PM

H.AR.D Charger- Teamworks End of June Splash Fest

Class

Lap
Lap
Open
Open

Veteran

Division
Emerald
Ruby
Sapphire
Ruby

Emerald

Place

ID # Call Breed
Name

29615 Nimona AllAmerican

NADD | H.AR.D Charger

Owner

Adriana Nottestad

32253 Geronimo = Staffy Bull Terr = Jennifer Rouse

14986 Connor Chessie
27145 Taki Toller

19111 % | Trinity AllAmerican

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Christie Canfield

Erin Rakosky

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/hardcharger/eventid/5137/mode/print

HD
Score

18.457

17.998

20.383

22.329

17.364

HD
Points

83.086
84.004
79.234
75.342

85.272

AR
Score

15'0

10'0

20'0

AR
Points

50.050
33.400
66.700
43.390

36.730

D)
Score

22'11
23'6
22'2
19'6

25'0

DJ
Points

64.260
65.688
62.118
54.264

69.972

Total
Point:

197.39
183.09
208.05
172.99

191.97

17



